
BEST-IN-CLASS WARRANTY COVERAGE

FED/SLED customers can extend our standard three-year warranty 
to five full years of comprehensive warranty coverage for free on 
all deals quoted by March 31, 2026. This limited time offer covers 
UPS systems, PDUs, and UPS accessories.

DRIVE DOWN TOTAL COST OF OWNERSHIP

Extended warranties protect not only your hardware, but your 
budget too. Lower your total cost of ownership by extending 
equipment life for five full years, allowing you to extend funding 
and delay capital costs.

FREE five-year 
extended warranties for 
FED/SLED customers
January 1 - March 31, 2026

GIMME 
FIVE

YEAR
EXTENDED
PROTECTION



with five year extended protection

POWER PROTECTED. 
WARRANTY EXTENDED.

CONTACT | Cyber Power Systems (USA), Inc. | 877.901.1930 | sales@cyberpower.com | cyberpowersystems.com 
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©2026 Cyber Power Systems (USA), Inc. All rights reserved. All other trademarks are the property 
of their respective owners. CyberPower reserves the right to change, without prior notice, marketing 
programs, product offerings or specifications.

*Activation must occur within 90 days of receiving extended-warranty email notification from 
CyberPower; failure to do so will result in voiding extended-warranty offer. Refunds will not be 
issued if the extended warranty is not activated within 90 days.

SMART APP SINEWAVE UPS WARRANTY SKU

PR750LCDRT1U WEXT5YR-U2A

UPS HARDWARE WARRANTY SKU

RMCARD205 WEXT5YR-ACC1A

SNEV001 WEXT5YR-ACC1A

MBP15A6 WEXT5YR-ACC1A

MBP20A6 WEXT5YR-ACC1A

MBP30A5 WEXT5YR-ACC1A

MBP63A2 WEXT5YR-ACC2C

OL6KSTF WEXT5YR-ACC2C

OL10KSTF WEXT5YR-ACC2C

EXTENDED BATTERY MODULES WARRANTY SKU

BP36V60ART2U WEXT5YR-BP1

BPL48V75ART2U WEXT5YR-BP2

BP48VP2U01 WEXT5YR-BP1

BP48VP2U02 WEXT5YR-BP1

BP48VP2U03 WEXT5YR-BP1

BP72V60ART2U WEXT5YR-BP2

BP144VL2U01 WEXT5YR-BP5

BP240VL3U01 WEXT5YR-BP5

PFC SINEWAVE UPS WARRANTY SKU

CP500PFCRM1U WEXT5YR-U2A

CP700PFCRM1U WEXT5YR-U2A

CP1000PFCRM1U WEXT5YR-U2A

CP1500PFCRM1U WEXT5YR-U2A

CP1500PFCLCD WEXT5YR-U2A

CP1500PFCRM2U WEXT5YR-U2A

CP2000PFCRM2U WEXT5YR-U2A

OR1500PFCRT2U WEXT5YR-U4A

OR2200PFCRT2U WEXT5YR-U4B

SMART APP LCD UPS WARRANTY SKU

OR500LCDRM1U WEXT5YR-U1B

OR700LCDRM1U WEXT5YR-U1B

OR1000LCDRM1U WEXT5YR-U2A

OR1500LCDRM1U WEXT5YR-U2A

OR1500LCDRT2U WEXT5YR-U4A

OR1500LCDRTXL2U WEXT5YR-U4A

OR2200LCDRT2U WEXT5YR-U4B

OR2200LCDRTXL2U WEXT5YR-U4B

POWER DISTRIBUTION UNITS 
(PDU) WARRANTY SKU

MONITORED
WEXT5YR-PDU1A

METERED ATS

SWITCHED

WEXT5YR-PDU1BSWITCHED MBO

SWITCHED ATS

SMART APP ONLINE UPS WARRANTY SKU

OL1000RTXL2U WEXT5YR-U4A

OL1000RTXL2UN WEXT5YR-U4A

OL1500RTXL2U WEXT5YR-U4A

OL1500RTXL2UN WEXT5YR-U4A

OL2200RTXL2U WEXT5YR-U4B

OL2200RTXL2UN WEXT5YR-U4B

OL3000RTXL2U WEXT5YR-U4B

OL3000RTXL2UN WEXT5YR-U4B

OL3000RTXL2UHVN WEXT5YR-U4B

OL5KRTHD WEXT5YR-U20A

OL6KRTHD WEXT5YR-U20B

OL8KRTHD WEXT5YR-U20B

OL10KRTHD WEXT5YR-U20C

NEW SMART APP SINE WAVE WARRANTY SKU

PR750RT2UC WEXT5YR-U4A

PR750RTXL2UC WEXT5YR-U4A

PR1000RT2UCN WEXT5YR-U4A

PR1000RTXL2UC WEXT5YR-U4A

PR1500RT2UC WEXT5YR-U4A

PR1500RTXL2UC WEXT5YR-U4A

PR2000RT2UCN WEXT5YR-U4B

PR2000RTXL2UC WEXT5YR-U4B

PR2200RT2UC WEXT5YR-U4B

PR3000RT2UCN WEXT5YR-U4B

PR3000RTXL2UC WEXT5YR-U4B

PR3000RT2UC WEXT5YR-U4B

Use the charts below to find the warranty SKU number for the appropriate CyberPower product.

1.	 Place your order for any qualifying 
UPS, PDU or UPS accessory with 
your authorized CyberPower solution 
provider. Include the corresponding 
extended warranty model number(s) 
with the order.

2.	An email address is required to 
order the warranty.

3.	The person designated will receive 
an email from CyberPower to activate 
the extended warranty.*

4.	The link in the email will direct to 
a CyberPower web page. Complete 
the fields on the web page to activate 
the five years of warranty coverage.

Snap this 
QR code 
for more 
information.
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